Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 183
e Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider . . Requested Committed
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN SLD Explanation Amount J—
_ MR1:Approved as
gbrfr{llgi;ications Buffalo Island Ctrl submitted. MR1:BUFF.
) . AR 1999047853 IA  Funded ISL.CNTRL. ELEM. $12,432.00 $12,432.00
Holdings, Inc. Sch Dist (139601) West-82928 has been
(143030009) re
MR1:Approved as
GGNet Inc Art In Motion submitted. MR1:The
(143036766) (17020784) IL 1999041018 IC  Funded discount percentage of $16,807.83 $16,807.83
this FCC Form 471 a...
MR1:The funding
Laketec Breakthrough Not request amount was
Communications, Charter Schools OH 1999067480 IC Funded reduced from $13,323.97 $0.00
Inc. (143023462) (16063612) $4,331.10; $1,138.50;
$8,271.72;...
MR1:The funding
Laketec Breakthrough Not request amount was
Communications, Charter Schools OH 1999067585 IC Funded reduced from $1,394.75 $0.00
Inc. (143023462) (16063612) $1,299.33; $341.55 to
$1,299.33;...
MR1:The funding
Laketec Breakthrough Not request amount was
Communications, Charter Schools OH 1999067606 IC Funded reduced from $5,153.92 $0.00
Inc. (143023462) (16063612) $1,732.44; $455.40;
$2,757.24; $...




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Laketec
Communications,
Inc. (143023462)

Laketec
Communications,
Inc. (143023462)

Laketec
Communications,
Inc. (143023462)

Laketec
Communications,
Inc. (143023462)

Laketec
Communications,
Inc. (143023462)

Pacific Bell
Telephone Company
(143002665)

Trithium Solutions
(143049832)

Breakthrough
Charter Schools
(16063612)

Breakthrough
Charter Schools
(16063612)

Breakthrough
Charter Schools
(16063612)

Breakthrough
Charter Schools
(16063612)

Breakthrough
Charter Schools
(16063612)

Cenic-Corporation
For Education
Network Initiatives In
California (225495)

Delaware Co District
Library (129060)

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

CA

OH

1999067641

1999067661

1999067678

1999067707

1999072690

1999032285

1999018997

IC

IC

IC

IC

IC

IA

IC

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$2,165.55; $569.25;
$8,271.72; $...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MRI1:FRN Line Item #

1999032285.001 was

for both 10 Gbps Fiber

Ethernet and taxes...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$11,603.38

$5,153.92

$7,844.20

$5,153.92

$8,269.27

$45,484.51

$14,159.30

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$45,484.51

$14,159.30




Service Provider

. . Requested Committed
(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) State FRN Status SLD Explanation Amount J—
MR1:The applicant did
Xtek Partners, Inc Lakota Local School not submit any RAL
(143036816) District (129825) OH 1999041038 BM  Funded " ions. MR1:The $748.44 $748.44
applicant did n...
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