Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 183
- Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
E. Ritter Communications Holdings, Inc. (143030009)	Buffalo Island Ctrl Sch Dist (139601)	AR	1999047853	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:BUFF. ISL. CNTRL. ELEM. West-82928 has been re	\$12,432.00	\$12,432.00
GGNet Inc (143036766)	Art In Motion (17020784)	IL	1999041018	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The discount percentage of this FCC Form 471 a	\$16,807.83	\$16,807.83
Laketec Communications, Inc. (143023462)	Breakthrough Charter Schools (16063612)	ОН	1999067480	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$4,331.10; \$1,138.50; \$8,271.72;	\$13,323.97	\$0.00
Laketec Communications, Inc. (143023462)	Breakthrough Charter Schools (16063612)	ОН	1999067585	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$1,299.33; \$341.55 to \$1,299.33;	\$1,394.75	\$0.00
Laketec Communications, Inc. (143023462)	Breakthrough Charter Schools (16063612)	ОН	1999067606	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$1,732.44; \$455.40; \$2,757.24; \$	\$5,153.92	\$0.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Laketec Communications, Inc. (143023462)	Breakthrough Charter Schools (16063612)	ОН	1999067641	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$2,165.55; \$569.25; \$8,271.72; \$	\$11,603.38	\$0.00
Laketec Communications, Inc. (143023462)	Breakthrough Charter Schools (16063612)	ОН	1999067661	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,153.92	\$0.00
Laketec Communications, Inc. (143023462)	Breakthrough Charter Schools (16063612)	ОН	1999067678	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,844.20	\$0.00
Laketec Communications, Inc. (143023462)	Breakthrough Charter Schools (16063612)	ОН	1999067707	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$5,153.92	\$0.00
Laketec Communications, Inc. (143023462)	Breakthrough Charter Schools (16063612)	ОН	1999072690	IC	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$8,269.27	\$0.00
Pacific Bell Telephone Company (143002665)	Cenic-Corporation For Education Network Initiatives In California (225495)	CA	1999032285	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN Line Item # 1999032285.001 was for both 10 Gbps Fiber Ethernet and taxes	\$45,484.51	\$45,484.51
Trithium Solutions (143049832)	Delaware Co District Library (129060)	ОН	1999018997	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$14,159.30	\$14,159.30

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Xtek Partners, Inc (143036816)	Lakota Local School District (129825)	ОН	1999041038	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n	\$748.44	\$748.44



Source: E-rate Manager
E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC
Data generated on Tuesday, February 20th, 2024 at 08:22 AM CST